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LIST OF PIPES, ENDWALLS, ETC. (FOR PIPES 48 UNDER)
NOTE: Invert Elevations are for Bid Purposes only and shall not be used for project construction stakeout.
See “Standard Specifications For Roads and Structures, Section 300-5".
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—L- 15+80.50 RT. | 401 | 402 2441 |243.9 36’
L 15+98.00 RT. | 401 247.3 | 2442 1 1 1
-L- 15+61.00 cL | 402 | 404 243.9 |243.7 36’
-L- 15+61.00 RT. | 402 247.2 | 243.9 1 1 1
L 15+80.50 LT. | 403 |404 2441 |2437 36’
—L- 15+98.00 LT. | 403 247.3 | 2442 1 1 1
-L- 15+ 61.00 LT. | 404 | 405 243.7 | 2314 36’ 2@15"
-L- 15+ 61.00 LT. | 404 2472 | 243.7 1 1 1
—L- 19+00.00 cL | 406 |407 2450 |244.8 36’
L 19+00.00 RT. | 406 248.2 | 245.0 1 1 1
—L- 19+00.00 LT. | 407 | 408 244.8 |231.7 40’ 2@15"
L 19+00.00 LT. |407 2482 | 244.8 1 1 1
_DET- 16+48.50 | LT. |2B01[2B02 242.8 |242.7 20’
-DET- 16+58.00 | LT. |2Bo1 246.0 | 242.8 1 1 1
-DET- 16+48.50 | RT. |2B03 [2B04 2428 |242.6 20’
-DET- 16+58.00 | RT. |[2B03 246.0 | 242.8 1 1 1
-DET- 16+37.00 | CL |2B02[2B04 242.7 |242.6 24’
—DET- 16+37.00 | LT. [2B02 246.0 | 242.7 1 1 1
~DET- 16+37.00 | RT. |2B04[2B05 242.6 |230.6 36’ 2@15”
-DET- 16+37.00 | RT. |[2B04 246.0 | 242.6 1 1 1
-DET- 18+24.75 | LT. |2B06[2B08 243.3 |242.9 80’
-DET- 17+86.50 | LT. |[2B06 2465 | 243.3 ] . !
-DET- 18+21.75 | RT. |[2B09|2B10 243.3 |[242.8 72’
-DET- 17+86.50 | RT. |[2B09 2465 | 243.3 1 1 1
-DET- 18+95.00 | LT. |2B07 [2B08 243.8 |242.9 56’
-DET- 19+23.00 | LT. |[2B07 247.0 | 243.8 1 1 1
~DET- 18+62.00 | CL |2B08[2B10 2429 |242.8 28’
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T | -DET-18+65.00 | LT. [2B08 246.8 | 242.9 1 1 1
- | -DET-18+59.00 | RT. |2B10|2BT1 2428 |229.6 40’ 2@15"
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e || -DET- 18+59.00 | RT. |2B10 2471 | 242.8 1 1 1
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